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Price
46.88 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-3.56% (-1.73)

FR0010908533
EDEN
Tradegate
EUR

Software

Stock

12,109 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

46.43 EUR (330)
46.44 EUR (330)
47.79 EUR
47.79 EUR
46.22 EUR
48.61 EUR
46.93591 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58179575,158755824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010908533&ID_NOTATION=37381519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010908533&ID_NOTATION=37381519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97be1014f49c210b78d510adb30706a3e26391177ee92477606e285236841306&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73eda6eaa355ff4d5&time=1712841943&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36ac6e812c20b7d1a6d8e817181a40aceb7b0f36b10b34b081e407f9d13bedde&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=838586c3cb04e1b26&time=1712841943&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83df54a71698166fe8835c9903729d7167c52e73f6ef529255a89675956bad09&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=054470a2c1035fc17&time=1712841943&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b67f5ea45ce016e5b744adec1ebc26c552cb077a50573211ec28fc19974aac7&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f575e89d90ebc8713&time=1712841943&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba6aa2dee461691ef4dfc6bfdf9f3ea4de1b0e198ddae70563b938a91a3f0aaa&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=095cfb9b5581374b0&time=1712841943&tool=RSC

EDENRED S.A.

Details

2024/04/10 12:47:06

Price
46.88 EUR

Difference © -356%(1.73)

General attributes

ISIN FR0010908533
Symbol EDEN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,109 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 46.43 EUR (330)
Ask (Ask size) 46.44 EUR (330)
Open 47.79 EUR
High 47.79 EUR
Low 46.22 EUR
Close (prev. day) 48.61 EUR
VWAP 46.93591 EUR
Volume (pcs) 276
Trading volume 12,954.31
Number of trades 21
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.35% -14.00% +6.86%
Perf (abs.) -4.43 -7.91 +3.12
Beta 0.59 0.67 0.59
Volatility 28.24 25.60 24.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/

Time

09:05

12:47

14:57

08:04

08:59

49.54 EUR (162)
48.91 EUR (378)
52.45 EUR (216)
55.51 EUR (227)
58.68 EUR (2024/01/22)
45.04 EUR (2024/03/01)
62.28 EUR (2023/06/15)
45.04 EUR (2024/03/01)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

47.06 EUR 0.00 2

46.88 EUR 0.01 21

46.66 EUR 0.00 8

47.80 EUR 0.00 1

47.885 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37381519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37375958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37375957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37468750

EDENRED S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
03/19

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

11:09

16:28

15:10

08:10

08:08

46.80 EUR

53.00 USD

46.49 EUR

47.35 EUR

47.40 EUR

0.01

0.02

28.51

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37468750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37402614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40808933
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37025899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37375959

EDENRED S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

[3) Edenred

Contact Details
EDENRED SE

Be Issy Building, 14-16 boulevard Garibaldi -
92130 Issy-les-Moulineaux

Telefon: +33-1-74-31-75-00
Fax: +33-1-74-31-98-03

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bertrand Dumazy
Arnaud Erulin
Dave Ubachs
Emmanuelle
Chatelain

Gilles Coccoli
Jacques Adoue
Jean-Urbain
Hubau

Julien Tanguy
Patrick Rouvillois
Philippe Relland-

Bernard
Eric Sauvage

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Nathalie Balla

Angeles Garcia-
Poveda

Bernardo Sanchez
Incera

Cédric Appert
Dominique
DS$Hinnin

Graziella Gavezotti
Jean-Romain
Lhomme

Maélle Gavet
Monica Mondardini

Philippe Vallée

Silvia Brasil
Coutinho

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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